
RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1873, and the Slst January, 187.4.

REVENUE

AND OTHER RECEIPTS.

Balance on 1st April, 1873 :—
Bank of England
Bank of Ireland

REVENUE.

Land Tax and House Duty
Income Tax v .„
Post Office
Telegraph Service

Revenue ...

Budget
Estimate for

' the
Financial Year

1873-74.

£

19,603,000.
25,747,000
10,050,000
2,350,000
5,575,000
5,012,000
1,220,000

375,000
3,830,000

£73,762,000

Total including Balance ...

OTHER RECEIPTS. .

Advances, under various Acts, repaid to the Exchequer

Total

Total Receipts
into the

Exchequer from
• 1st Ajpril, '

1873, to
3 1st January,

•' 1874.

£

10,213,574
1,779,131

11,992,705

17J087,000
21,131,000
8,835,000

846,000
2,966,000*

*4,342,000
950,600
335,000

•3,278,367

59,770,967

71,763,672

1,888,671

£73,652,343

Total Receipts
for

corresponding
Period .

of last Year.

£

7,706,924
1,635,728

9,342,652

17,490,000
20,621,000
8,254,000
1,085,000
4,522,000
3,580,000

735,000
335,000

3; 190,536

59,812,536

69,155,188

2,358,155

71,513,343

EXPENDITURE

AND OTHER PAYMENTS.

EXPENDITURE.

Interest of Debt ... ") (
Other charges on > As •{?*** in the -?
Consolidated Fund } Bud*et (

Supply Services (as sanctioned by

Estimate ...

Estimate for
the

Financial Year
1873-74.

£

26,750,000

1,570,000

|47, 192,000

£75,512,000

Expenditure ...

OTHER PAYMENTS.

Advances, under various Acta, issued from the Exchequer

Surplus Income applied to reduce Debt

Balance, on 31st January, «»«-.{££ J? SGI

Totals ... ...

r— ' —
Total Issues

from Exchequer
to meet pay-

ments, from 1st
April, 1873, to
31st January,

1874.

£

24,850,937

1,509,935

38,945,278

65,306,150

2,876,214
247,800

3,339,290

71,769,454

1,208,494
674,395

£73,652,343

Total Issues
from Exchequer

for
corresponding

Period
of last Year.

£

24,958,334

1,481,804

33,742,086

60,182,224

2,4 °1 5,982
307,000

2,355,078

65,260,284

5,502,145
750,914

71,513,343
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* Including £652,000 »nd £148,000 respectively, repaid to Rerenue out of Telegraph Loan, and not incladed in the Budget Estimate.
Treasury, 3rd February, 1874.

f Including the whole of the Alabama Indemnity.


