REVENUE And other Receipts.	Budget Estimate for the Financial Year 1873-74.	Total Receipts into the Exchequer from 1st April, 1873, to 31st January, 1874.	Total Receipts for corresponding Period of last Year.	EXPENDITURE AND OTHER PAYMENTS.	Estimate for the Financial Year 1873–74.	Total Issues from Exchequer to meet pay- ments, from 1st April, 1873, to 31st January, 1874.	Total Issues from Exchequer for corresponding Period of last Year.
alance on 1st April, 1873 :	£	£	£	EXPENDITURE,	£	£	£
Bank of Ireland		10,213,574 1,779,131	7,706,924 1,635,728	Interest of Debt) (26,750,000	24,850,937	24,958,334
REVENUE.	ł	11,992,705	9,342,652	Consolidated Fund Budget	1,570,000	1,509,935	1,481,804
18toms ECise	., 19,603,000.	17,087,000 21,131,000	17,490,000 20,621,000	Supply Services (as sanctioned by Parliament)	_ †47,192,000	38,945,278	23,742,086
and Tax and House Duty	10,050,000 2,350,000	8,835,000 846,000	8,254,000 1,085,000	Estimate	£75,512,000		••
ost Office	5,575,000 5,012,000	2,966,000 *4,342,000	4,522,000 3,580,000				
own Lands	1,220,000 375,000 3,830,000	950,600 335,000 *3,278,367	735,000 335,000 3,190,536		Expenditure	65,306,150	60,182,224
Revenue	£73,762,000	59,770,967	59,812,536				
OTHER RECEIPTS.		71,763,672	69,155,188	OTHER PAYMENTS.			
				Advances, under various Acts, issued fro Exchequer Bills paid off Surplus Income applied to reduce Debt		2,876,214 247,800 3,339,290	2,415,982 807,000 2,355,078
		1,888,671	2,358,155			71,769,454	65,260,284
· .					ank of England ank of Ireland	1,208,494 674,395	5,502,145 750,914
Т	otals	£73,652,343	71,513,343	Tot	als	£73,652,343	71,513,343

RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1873, and the S1st January, 1874.

* Including £652,000 and £148,000 respectively, repaid to Revenue out of Telegraph Loan, and not included in the Budget Estimate. Treasury, 3rd February, 1874.

the Alabama Indemnity. † Including the whole of

497